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Medical Office Bldg Ready for Pre-Lease

near Broncos Training Facilty
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www.FullerRE.com

7730 SWheeling Ct, Englewood, CO 80112
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PROPERTY OVERVIEW | PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Lot Size:
Zoning:
Taxes:
Price:

Term:

Fuller Real Estate
(303) 534-4822

.0 Acres
e Build to Suit Medical Offices

» SDP Approval

MU Arapahoe County

$6,767 (2024)
e Permitted Uses; Office, Industrial,

$23/SF NNN
Mixed-Use

7-year Term

Andrew Dodgen Dusty Hicks

o (720) 287-5412 direct Elk Country Realty

Brokerage Disclosure (720) 670-0377 mobile 720.580.0101 mobile
|# to/Buyer ADodgen@PFullerRE.com DHicks@vanion.com

©2025 Fuller Real Estate. All Rights Reserved. Price, terms and availability subject to change without notice.



Brokerage Disclosure to Tenant 7730 S Wheeling.pdf

Sauath Hally Street
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The information in this brochure was provided to Fuller Real Estate (FRE) by the owner of the property. FRE has not independently verified this information. Buyers have been advised by FRE to investigate the property including,
without limitation, the physical condition of the property, access, availability of utility services, zoning, environmental risks, and soil conditions.
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Source: CoStar 2024
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5300 DTC Pkwy, #100 | Greenwood Village | CO |80111 | FAX: 303-534-9021

I Mile

2,217

972

$63,609

32.80
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CR 42
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3 Miles

52,869

22,041

$99,223

35.80

5 Miles

213,994

83,794

$112,017

38.70

20,859 vpd - Broncos Pkwy @ S Potomac St (2025)
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